
  
 
 

SRI SAIRAM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
Anekal, Bengaluru- 562 106 

 
 

Transport Department  
 
 

SSCE /Tran/2017-2018/      12.01.2018 
 

CIRCULAR 
 

Sub: Transport Arrangement From16.01.2018 to 20.01.2018-Reg 

…… 
 

With reference to the above subject, the Bus routes A1, B1,4, 6,7, & 9, will play 

from 16.01.2018 to 20.01.2018. The Students and Staff are requested to board the 

above mentioned route buses.  

 
 
 

PRINCIPAL  

 
 

Copy to: Chairman, SSEC, Anekal 
    : Notice Board  
    : Office / Stores / PLM  
    : Trust Office, B’ lore 



 

ROUTE NO :2 & B1 
SL.NO 

BOARDING POINT LANDMARK  TIME  

1.        NAGARABHAVI CIRCLE   6.35. AM 

2.        KALYAN NAGAR   6.38. AM 

3.        SARASWATHI NAGAR    6.40. AM 

4.        PRASHANTH NAGAR   6.45. AM 

5.        VIJAYA NAGAR   6.49. AM 

6.        BHEL   6.55. AM 

7.        NAYANDAHALLI JUNCTION   6.58. AM 

8.        VEERABHADRA NAGAR   6.59. AM 

9.        JANATA BAZAR   7.03. AM 

10.    KAMAKYA   7.05. AM 

11.    D.G. PETROL BUNK   7.08. AM 

12.    KADARENAHALLI CROSS   7.10. AM 

13.    SARAKKI SIGNAL   7.13. AM 

14.    BILEKANAHALLI   7.18. AM 

15.    APOLLO HOSPITAL   7.19. AM 

16.    ARAKERE   7.22. AM 

17.    HULIMAVU   7.25. AM 

18.    PURVA APRT   7.33. AM 

19.    GOTTIGERE   7.36. AM 

20.    SHEREWOOD HIGH SCHOOL   7.38. AM 

21.    KOLI FORM   7.40.AM 

22.    KALKERE   7.42. AM 

23.    ANEKAL   8.25.AM 

24.    SSEC   8.40. AM 

 
 
 
 
 
Monitor Name: BHADRINARAYANA 

Phone No   :   
 
Driver Name :  MUNUSAMY 
Phone No 9176312099 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

9035489441 

http://sl.no/


ROUTE NO.4 

 
Monitor Name:  Bheemeshwar Reddy 
Phone No   :  9900545106 
 

Driver Name :  Rajashekar  
Phone No : 9035705204 

 

Sl. No BOARDING POINT LANDMARK TIME 

1 RAMAMURTHY NAGAR Ring road junction 6.30.AM 

2 KAMMANAHALLI Om Shakthi Temple 6.35.AM 

3 KAMMANAHALLI Banaswadi Main Road 6.40.AM 

4 ITC  6.45.AM 

5 CANTT.RAILWAY STATION  6.50.AM 

6 TRINITY CIRCLE MES 7.00.AM 

7 VIVEK NAGAR Ganapathi Temple 7.02.AM 

8 NATIONAL GAMES VILLAGE  7.05.AM 

9 KORAMANGALA Police Station 7.07.AM 

10 KORAMANGALA Canara Banck 7.10.AM 

11 KORAMANGALA Water Tank 7.15.AM 

12 KRUPANIDHI COLLEGE  7.17.AM 

13 HSR LAYOUT BDA Complex 7.20AM 

14 SILK BOARD  7.25.AM 

15 ROOPENA AGAHARA  7.27.AM 

16 BOMMANAHALLI  7.30.AM 

17 GAREBHAVIPALYA  7.33.AM 

18 KUDLU GATE  7.35.AM 

19 SINGASANDRA  7.37.AM 

20 CHANDAPURA KEB 7.50.AM 

21 ANEKAL (Venkateshwara Theater ) 8.25.AM 

22 SSCE  8.40.AM 



 

 
Monitor Name: - VENUGOPAL 
Phone No: - 9035187690 
 
 
Diver Name: Sathish kuamar 
Phone No: 8892695720 

 

       ROUTE NO : 5 & A1 
SL.NO  BOARDING POINT LAND MARK  TIME  

1 YESHWATHPURA  
 

6.35.AM 

2 MAHALAKSHMI LAYOUT 
 

6.37. AM 

3 DOBIGHAT 
 

6.40. AM 

4 BASHYAM CIRCLE 
 

6.42. AM 

5 SUJATHA THEATER   M.E.I. POLYTECHNIC 6.44. AM 

6 MAGADI ROAD 
 

6.46. AM 

7 BINNY MILL 
 

6.48. AM 

8 SHIRSI CIRCLE 
 

6.50.AM 

9 CHAMRAJPET 
 

6.53.AM 

10 JAYANAGAR 4TH BLOCK 
 

7.05. AM 

11 SANJAY GANDHI HOSPITAL  7.08. AM 

12 JAYADEVA 
 

7.10. AM 

13 BTM Water Tank 7.12. AM 

14 BTM Udupi Garden 7.15. AM 

15 BTM Kuvempu Nagara Bus stop 7.20. AM 

16 SILK BOARD 
 

7.25. AM 

17 SINGASANDRA 
 

7.35.AM 

18 ELECTRONIC CITY 
 

7.40.AM 

19 IGGLUR 
 

8.10.AM 

20 ANEKAL 
 

8.30. AM 

21 SSCE 
 

8.45. AM 

http://sl.no/


 

 
 

ROUTE No.6 
SL.NO BOARDING POINT LAND MARK TIME (AM) 

1 THALLI RAILWAY GATE  7.10 A.M 

2 MUNESHWAR NAGAR  7.12.AM 

3 ESI  7.17.AM 

4 SIPCOT  7.19.AM 

5 BEGENAHALLI Circle 7.26 A.M 

6 UPAKAR LAYOUT  7.28.AM 

7 ZUZUVADI  7.32.AM 

8 MOOKANDAPALLI CROSS  7.37 A.M 

9 DARGA  7.39. AM 

10 BAGALUR ROAD Check post 7.50.AM 

11 KCC NAGAR  7.52 A.M 

12 NGGO COLONY  7.54.AM 

13 NEW BUS STAND GRT 7.56 A.M 

14 TNSTC DEPO  7.58.AM 

15 CENTRAL EXCISE NEAR LAKE 8.00 A.M 

16 GOVT. HOSPITAL  8.02 A.M 

17 RAILWAY STATION  8.05 A.M 

18 7TH DAY ADVENTIST SCHOOL OPPOSITE ITI 8.10 A.M 

19 MATHIGIRI  8.15 A.M 

20 MATHIGIRI CROSS ROAD  8.18 A.M 

21 ANDIVADI CHECK POST  8.20 A.M 

22 POOVANAHALLI  8.26.A.M 

23 DEVASTANA SUBMANGALA GATE 8.35.AM 

24 GUDDANAHALLI  8.40 A.M 

25 SSCE  8.45 A.M 

 

Monitor Name: Ms. SHARON ROJI PRIYA 

Phone No: - 09894774536 

Diver Name: - Venkatesh 
Phone No: - 8050357773 



ROUTE No.7 
SL. NO BOARDING POINT LAND MARK TIME 

1 BIDARAGUPE Smirti Apartment 7.40 am 

2 OLD CHANDAPURA  7.50 am 

3 NERALLUR  7.52.am 

4 GUDAHATTI  7.54.am 

5 GUEST LINE  7.55.am 

6 YEDUVANAHALLI  7.56.am 

7 ATTIBELLE  8.00.am 

8 MAYASANDRA  8. 10 am 

9 THATTANAHALLI  8. 20 am 

10 KARPOOR  8. 25 am 

11 DINNUR Railway Station 8. 30 am 

12 ANEKAL  8. 35.am 

13 SSCE  8. 45 am 

 

Monitor Name: Ganesh 
Phone No: - 9900763336 

 
 
Diver Name: - Senthil Kumar  
Phone No: - 8489500450 



ROUTE No.9 

SL. NO BOARDING POINT LAND MARK TIME 

1 THALLY  7.40. AM 

2 GUMALAPURAM CROSS  7.43 AM 

3 CHINNA UBUNOOR  7.45 AM 

4 YARAGONADAPALLI  7.47 AM 

5 DEVAGANAPALLI  7.50 AM 

6 MADAGONDAPALLI  7.53 AM 

7 ULLIRANAPALLI  7.56 AM 

8 KALUKONADAPALLI  7.58 AM 

9 BELAGODAPALLI  8.00 AM 

10 POONAPALLI  8.05 AM 

11 KRONNUR  8.08.AM 

12 TVS NAGAR  8.13.AM 

13 ANDIVADI CHECK POST  8.16.AM 

14 BOMMANDAPALLI  8.22.AM 

15 II MADARS  8.28.AM 

16 SAMANDURGATE  8.35.AM 

17 DEVASTANA  8.38 AM 

18 SSCE  8.45 AM 

 
 

 Monitor Name: -   KUMAR 
  

  

 Phone No: -        7406308841        
 

Diver Name: -Sivaraj 
Phone No: 9597237680 

 


